
THE FISHERMAN’S HAUNT
S T A R T E R S

Cr ispy As ian Beef  Sa lad

(GF)
Sweet  Ch i l l i  &  G inger  D ip

Mushrooms & Gar l i c

(V/GFA/VeA)
on Toasted Sourdough

£8.00

£8.00

S A N D W I C H E S
L U N C H T I M E S  ( M O N - S A T )

Chicken & Bacon (GFA)

Honey Glazed Ham (GFA)

Prawn Marie Rose (GFA)

Cheese, Tomato & Chutney

(GFA/V)

Guacamole & Roasted Peppers

(GFA/Ve)

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£7.50

£8.00

Smoked Salmon Pate
served with Dill Butter and Crostini

Breaded King Prawns (DF)
Deep fried with a Sweet Chilli Dip

Grilled Halloumi (GF/V)
with a Roasted Pepper Salad

£8.00

£10.00

£7.50

D E S S E R T S
Chocolate Brownie
with Salted Caramel Ice Cream

New Forrest Eton Mess
with Summer Fruits

Banoffee Pie
with Candied Hazelnuts

Apple Crumble (GFA/VeA)
with Custard, Cream or Ice Cream

Ice Cream (per scoop)(VeA)
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Salted

Caramel, Coconut

Cheese Platter
Mature Cheddar, Stilton & Brie, Assorted

Crackers & Homemade Chutney

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£7.50

£2.50

£8.50

Piri Piri Chicken
Chunky Chips, Coleslaw & a Dressed

Salad

Honey Glazed Ham (GF)
Egg, Coleslaw & Chunky Chips 

Wholetail Scampi
Chunky Chips, Peas & Homemade

Tartar Sauce

Crumbed Chicken Burger 
Homemade Relish & Chunky Chips

£17.50

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

Fisherman’s Haunt

Seafood Pie
Buttered Mash, Gratinated Cheese,

served with a Dressed Salad

Onion Bhaji Salad (Ve)
Curried Cashews, Butternut & a

Mango Dressing 

Battered Haddock (GFA)
Chunky Chips, Peas & Homemade  

Tartar Sauce 

Local Butcher’s Beef

Burger (GFA)
Homemade Relish & Chunky Chips

£17.00

£15.00

£18.00

£16.00

M A I N S



Honey G lazed Ham

(GF)
Egg,  Co les law & Chunky

Chips  

Wholeta i l  Scampi
Chunky Ch ips ,  Peas  &

Homemade Tartar  Sauce

£13.00

£13.00

THE FISHERMAN’S HAUNT
2  F O R  £ 2 2

M O N - F R I  L U N C H T I M E
L I G H T E R  B I T E S  F O R  S M A L L E R

A P P E T I T E S

B A R  S N A C K S

Pitted Olives

Pimento Olives

Nachos
with Melted Cheese, Guacamole & Salsa

Onion Bhaji Shards
with Minted Yoghurt

Dirty Fries
with Cheese Bacon & Jalapenos

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£4.50

£6.50

Onion Bhaji Salad (Ve)
Curried Cashews, Butternut and a

Mango Dressing 

Battered Haddock (GFA)
Chunky Chips, Peas & Homemade

Tartar Sauce 

Local Butcher’s Beef

Burger (GFA)
Homemade Relish & Chunky Chips

£13.00

£14.00

£14.00

S I D E S

Skinny Fries (GF/Ve)

Chunky Chips (GF/Ve)

Cheesy Chips (Gf/V)

Garlic Bread 

Homemade Coleslaw

Dressed Green Salad

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£4.50

£4.00

£4.00

A L L E R G E N S

A Discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added to all

Restaurant bills. Dissatisfied? Ask for it to be removed.

P L E A S E  I N F O R M  O U R  S T A F F  O F  A N Y
A L L E R G E N  O R  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S


