THE FISHERMAN'S HAUNT

STARTERS

Smoked Salmon Pate	£8.00	Crispy Asian Beef Salad	£8.00
served with Dill Butter and Crostini		(GF)	
Breaded King Prawns (DF)	£10.00	Sweet Chilli & Ginger Dip	£8.00
Deep fried with a Sweet Chilli Dip		Mushrooms & Garlic	
Grilled Halloumi (GF/V)	£7.50	(V/GFA/VeA)	
with a Roasted Pepper Salad		on Toasted Sourdough	

MAINS

Fisherman's Haunt	£17.00	Piri Piri Chicken	£17.50
Seafood Pie		Chunky Chips, Coleslaw & a Dressed	
Buttered Mash, Gratinated Cheese,		Salad	
served with a Dressed Salad		Honey Glazed Ham (GF)	£16.00
Onion Bhaji Salad (Ve)	£15.00	Egg, Coleslaw & Chunky Chips	
Curried Cashews, Butternut & a		Wholetail Scampi	£16.00
Mango Dressing		·	E10.00
Battered Haddock (GFA)		Chunky Chips, Peas & Homemade	
Chunky Chips, Peas & Homemade	£18.00	Tartar Sauce	
Tartar Sauce		Crumbed Chicken Burger	£16.00
Local Butcher's Beef		Homemade Relish & Chunky Chips	OF 10.00
Burger (GFA)	£16.00		Vanadi
Homemade Relish & Chunky Chips			
nomemode helish a chunky chips		'	

SANDWICHES

LUNCHTIMES (MON-SAT)

Chicken & Bacon (GFA)	£8.00
Honey Glazed Ham (GFA)	£8.00
Prawn Marie Rose (GFA)	£8.50
Cheese, Tomato & Chutney	£7.50
(GFA/V)	
Guacamole & Roasted Peppers	£8.00
(GFA/Ve)	

DESSERTS

DESSERIS		
Chocolate Brownie	£7.50	
with Salted Caramel Ice Cream		
New Forrest Eton Mess	£7.50	
with Summer Fruits		
Banoffee Pie	£8.00	
with Candied Hazelnuts	10.00	
Apple Crumble (GFA/VeA)	£7.50	
with Custard, Cream or Ice Cream	E7.30	
Ice Cream (per scoop)(VeA)		
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Salted	£2.50	
Caramel, Coconut		
Cheese Platter	00.50	
Mature Cheddar, Stilton & Brie, Assorted	£8.50	
Crackers & Homemade Chutney		

THE FISHERMAN'S HAUNT

2 FOR £22

MON-FRI LUNCHTIME LIGHTER BITES FOR SMALLER APPETITES

Onion Bhaji Salad (Ve)	£13.00	Honey Glazed Ham	£13.00
Curried Cashews, Butternut and a		9	E13.00
Mango Dressing		(GF)	
Battered Haddock (GFA)	£14.00	Egg, Coleslaw & Chunky	
Chunky Chips, Peas & Homemade		Chips	
Tartar Sauce		Wholetail Scampi	£13.00
Local Butcher's Beef	£14.00	Chunky Chips, Peas &	
Burger (GFA)		Homemade Tartar Sauce	
Homemade Relish & Chunky Chips			

ALLERGENS

PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF OF ANY ALLERGEN OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

A Discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added to all

Restaurant bills. Dissatisfied? Ask for it to be removed.

BAR SNACKS

Pitted Olives	£4.50
Pimento Olives	£4.50
Nachos	£5.50
with Melted Cheese, Guacamole & Salsa	
Onion Bhaji Shards	£4.50
with Minted Yoghurt	E4.50
Dirty Fries	06.50
with Cheese Bacon & Jalapenos	£6.50

SIDES			
Skinny Fries (GF/Ve)	£4.00		
Chunky Chips (GF/Ve)	£4.00		
Cheesy Chips (Gf/V)	£5.00		
Garlic Bread	£4.50		
Homemade Coleslaw	£4.00		
Dressed Green Salad	£4.00		